Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

12

141

971

71

16

25

35

77

97

57

58

37

82

19

109

51

Burning Acres Drop
Wallace's Nugget

Britt's Mercedes

Chestnut Oaks White Thunder

Chesnut Oaks Brutus
Wallace's Belle
Butler's Diamond C.
FO Sixty Peaches
Back 40's Prissy
AT's Sneak

Unity Creek's Helga
Wild Thing

Smith's Cooper

BM's Ace

French Frys Bud
Wallace's Carly
Nash's J-bird

Ch. Wallace's Classy
WT's Kelly

Bullet

Dam

Buckshots Hard Rock

Ch. Norris Big Boy
Hawkeye Slim

Pattersons Ringo
Pattersons Ringo

Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.
McGee's Parrot

Bottom Line Magnum
Back 40s Luke

Southern Chrome Il

Sire

B&B Abby

Wallace's Mouse

Full Cry's Crazy Daisy
FW Betty

FW Betty

Pattersons Mindy

Cross Creeks Flip Flop

Damellos Lacy
Back 40s Candice

Southern Katie

Name

Burning Acres Kennel
Power Drive Kennels
Ray & Taylor Britt
Chesnut Oaks Kennel
Chesnut Oaks Kennel
Power Drive Kennels
Butler C. Kennels

FO Sixty Kennels

Back 40 & Power Stroking Kennels

Adam Taylor

Unity Creek Kennels

TJ Hester

S&W Kennels

Brandon Morris

French Frys Kennel
Power Drive Kennels

Cut to the Chase Kennels
Power Drive Kennels
W.T Davenport

Phillip Kennels

City

Powhatan
Drakes Branch
Ivor
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Drakes Branch
Windsor
Church Road
Courtland
Spring Lake
Franklin

Red Springs
Margaretsville
Warsaw
Scottsville
Drakes Branch
Manakin Sabot
Drakes Branch
Newport News

Appomattox

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



